Skvalpskottet
2004

Nynashamn 2004-06-06

Resultatlista



Skvalpskottet 2004

Statistik

Fordelning standardmedaljer:

Vapen Antal Poang Antal Poang Antal

grupp deltagare  Silver Silver Brons Brons
A 34 281 3 271 10
B 40 283 4 273 11
C 99 283 13 277 21
M edaljorer
Vgr. Guld Silver Brons
A Benny Bostedt Alexander Engman Stefan Carlsson
Nynéshamns APK TelialF Sthim Tyreso SKF
B Pekka Urmio Ulf Mangerud Tony Borén
Sthimspolisen SKF Sthimspolisen SKF Aby SK
C Christer Lundvall Thomas Dahlberg Baril Ignatius
Sodertdlje PK Atlas Copco PK TeialF Sthim
D Marie Telenius Maria P-Norrgard Jenny Brannstrém
Bromma PK Salems PK Mé arhdjdens PS
Vv Stig Arksand Torbj6rn Wulff Gosta Léwenborg
Katarina PSF LM Ericsson PK Nynéshamns APK

Antal lagi lagtavlingen

7 st.
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A-vapen Klass 1
Stefan Carlsson
Jan Palmer
Maria Erngrund
Nicklas Bergrath
Glenn Rohlin

A-vapen Klass 2
Per Dahling

Jens O Konor
Mats Alkevik
Reine Marmlind
Fredrik Karlsson
Johan Hejninger
Pierre Voltaire
Daniel Svensson
S-0O Ingemansson
Sten Asplund
George Awabdeh
Jerry Magnusson
Dan Lundin

A-vapen Klass 3
Benny Bostedt
Alexander Engman
Kjell Ekstam

UIf Mangerud
Jan Arnlund

Kjell Persson
Torbjérn Wulff
Leif Mihkelsaar
Tony Borén
Hakan Rann

Jan Johansson
Thomas Svensson
Jerker Gustafson
Daniel Sundblom
Bjorn Westerlund
Matti Henriksson

B-vapen Klass 1
Stefan Carlsson
Mats Berkler

UIf Nilsson

B-vapen Klass 2
Ulrika Hammarstrém
Uno Kling

Einar Carlsson
Conny Kristensson
Mats Alkevik
Nisse Hallander
Per Dahling

Bosse Aberg
Susanne Larsson
Inger Nygard
Reine Marmlind

Skvalpskottet 2004

Resultatlista
Tyresd SKF 47
PK Svealing 1 42
Salems PK 43
Aby SK 44
PK Svealng 1 36
Sthims polisen SKF 46
Atlas Copco Pk 43
Securitas PSK 44
Gripen PK 46
Aby SK 43
Ballongbergets SKF 47
Elitskyttesdllsk. ESS 45
Kalhadls PK 40
Sodertélje PK 37
PK Svealing 1 35
PK Svealing 1 41
Grodinge PSK 27
Salems PK 37
Nynashamns APK 48
TelialF Sthim 46
Handens PSK 47
Sthims polisen SKF 47
Malarhojdens PS 45
Upplands Vashy PSK 46
LM Ericsson PK 48
Kalhadls PK 46
Aby SK 46
Kalhadls PK 45
Maélarhdjdens PS 42
LM Ericsson PK 43
LM Ericsson PK 45
Grédinge PSK 43
PK Svealing 1 46
LM Ericsson PK 39
Tyresd SKF 44
Elitskyttesdllsk. ESS 43
Bromma PK 44
Méa arhdjdens PS 43
PK Svealing 1 47
Grodinge PSK 47
Grodinge PSK 48
Securitas PSK 46
Nynashamns APK 45
Sthims polisen SKF 45
Grédinge PSK 46
Katarina PSF 46
Ballongbergets SKF 38
Gripen PK 38
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37
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40
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49
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42
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35
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281
271
266
262
231

271
271
269
265
262
262
254
250
246
246
218
216
212

281
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272
268
264
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247

268
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251
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130 kr

160 kr
140 kr
120 kr

160 kr
140 kr
120 kr
100 kr

100 kr

160 kr
140 kr
120 kr
100 kr
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Johan Carlsson
Willy Heyman
Jan Wedlund
Uno Winscher
Jerry Magnusson

B-vapen Klass 3
Pekka Urmio

Ulf Mangerud
Tony Borén
Hans Sddergvist
Baril Ignatius
Conny Bjerkeng
Thomas Dahlberg
Lars-Erik Myrberg
Anders Eriksson
Torbjérn Wulff
Claes Ogren
Paula Janver

Stig Arksand
Sune Janver
Hannu Heikintalo
Jerker Gustafson
Matti Henriksson
Ove Andersson
Kjell Eriksson
Daniel Sundblom
Rikard Bjorkviken

C-vapen Klass 1
Stefan Carlsson
Peter Larsson
Mika Honkavuo
Jan Palmer
Mikagl Hedlund
Patrik Pagden
Emil Jankovic
Glenn Rohlin
Per Karlsson
Stevan Olic
Mikael Andersson
Lars Lindgren
Robert Bonjour
UIf Nilsson
Anders Sétterman
Petra Wagskar
Niclas Kuoppa
Nicklas Bergrath
Peter Norén
Peter Nordlund

C-vapen Klass 2
Einar Carlsson
Jens O Konor
Tommy Méellberg
William Ekekrantz
Staffan Lonnstrom

Skvalpskottet 2004

Resultatlista
Tyresd SKF 40
Gripen PK 39
LM Ericsson PK 41
Sodertélje PK 37
Grédinge PSK 35
Sthims polisen SKF 49
Sthims polisen SKF 48
Aby SK 47
Atlas Copco PK 45
TelialF Sthim 45
PK Haningeskyttar 46
Atlas Copco PK 46
Nynashamns APK 43
Nynéashamns APK 47
LM Ericsson PK 49
Tyresd SKF 45
Katarina PSF 46
Katarina PSF 45
Katarina PSF 49
Kalhdls PK 48
LM Ericsson PK 46
LM Ericsson PK 47
Upplands Vasby PSK 44
Ballongbergets SKF 41
Grédinge PSK 41
Nynéashamns APK 44
Tyresd SKF 46
Lidingd SSK 45
Salems PK 45
PK Svealing 1 45
Lunda SKF 46
Atlas Copco PK 44
Atlas Copco PK 43
PK Svealing 1 40
Nynéashamns APK 46
PK Svealing 1 44
Sodertdlje PK 45
Kalhédls PK 42
Ballongbergets SKF 41
Bromma PK 45
PK Svealing 1 42
Lidingd SSK 41
Svarts 6 PSK 43
Aby SK 44
PK Haningeskyttar 39
Handens PSK 39
Grédinge PSK 48
Atlas Copco Pk 49
Stockholms APK 39
Lunda SKF 45
Katarina PSF 46
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160 kr
140 kr
120 kr
100 kr
95 kr
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Roy Hallen
Fredrik Karlsson
Conny Kristensson
Jonas Ol'sson

Per Dahling

Jan Wedlund
Johan Carlsson
Dan Lundin
Johan Burdal
Bosse Aberg
George Awabdeh
Tomas Andersson

C-vapen Klass 3
Christer Lundvall
Thomas Dahlberg
Baril Ignatius
Pekka Urmio
Conny Bjerkeng
Jens-Ola Ekstrém
Leif Mihkelsaar
Claes Ogren

Tony Borén

Claes Brehmer
Hakan Rann
Goran Berglund
Thomas Svensson
Lars-Erik Myrberg
Hans Stdergvist
Bjorn Westerlund
Jan Arnlund
Jerker Gustafson
Anders Eriksson
Martin Oyal

Kjell Ekstam
Alexander Engman
Matti Henriksson
Daniel Sundblom
Rikard Bjorkviken

Damer Klass 1
Maria Erngrund
Birgitta Rann
Marie Bauman

Damer Klass 2
Maria P-Norrgard
Jenny Brannstrom
Ann-Sofie Nordahl
Ulrika Hammarstrém
Susanne Larsson
Inger Nygard

Kickie Svedberg
EvaBerggren

Jennie Lagergren
Anna-Maria Brehmer
Maja Persson

Skvalpskottet 2004

Resultatlista
PK Svealing 1 45
Aby SK 48
Grodinge PSK 42
Nynashamns APK 46
Sthims polisen SKF 40
LM Ericsson PK 46
Tyresd SKF 42
Salems PK 41
Kalhdls PK 43
Grédinge PSK 39
PK Svealing 1 38
Salems PK 28
Sodertélje PK 48
Atlas Copco PK 47
TelialF Sthim 50
Sthims polisen SKF 49
PK Haningeskyttar 49
Kamar PK 46
Kalhédls PK 46
Tyresd SKF 48
Aby SK 45
Orlogsberga 45
Kalhadls Pk 44
LM Ericsson PK 45
LM Ericsson PK 48
Nynashamns APK 46
Atlas Copco PK 46
PK Svealing 1 48
Maélarhdjdens PS 45
LM Ericsson PK 46
Nynashamns APK 46
PK Svealing 1 46
Handens PSK 44
TelialF Sthim 46
LM Ericsson PK 43
Grédinge PSK 43
Nynashamns APK 45
Salems PK 46
Kalhalls Pk 47
PK Svealng 1 33
Salems PK 48
Ma arhdjdens PS 47
PK Haningeskyttar 45
Mé arhdjdens PS 47
Katarina PSF 47
Ballongbergets SKF 46
Handens PSK 38
PK Svealing 1 42
Salems PK 40
Orlogsberga 42
Elitskyttesdllsk. ESS 42
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170 kr
150 kr
130 kr
120 kr
120 kr
110 kr

100 kr

140 kr
120 kr
110 kr
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Damer Klass 3
Marie Telenius
Jenny Hellman
Anne-Mari Virtanen

Veteraner yngre
Torbjérn Wulff
Torbjorn Eriksson
Hannu Heikintalo
Ove Andersson
Tor Johansson
S-O Ingemansson
Kjell Eriksson
Nisse Hallander
Gunnar Berggren
Leif Hansson
Uno Winscher
UIf Hansson

Veteraner dldre
Stig Arksand
Gosta L éwenborg
Paula Janver
Sune Janver

Kjell Persson
Raeine Linde
Uno Kling

Willy Heyman

Skvalpskottet 2004

Resultatlista
Bromma PK 47
Kalhadls PK 44
Katarina PSF 43
LM Ericsson PK 47
TelialF Sthim 44
Kalhédls PK 50
Upplands Vashy PSK 43
TelialF Sthim 43
Sodertdlje PK 44
Ballongbergets SKF 43
Nynéashamns APK 44
PK Svealing 1 43
Nynéashamns APK 45
Sodertélje PK 41
Lovsta SKF 43
Katarina PSF 47
Nynashamns APK 47
Katarina PSF 47
Katarina PSF 44
Upplands Vashy PSK 46
Nynashamns APK 43
PK Svealing 1 45
Gripen PK 42
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C1
B3
C3
A2
Cc2
C1
B3
C3

B2
D2
A2
B3
VyC
C1

D3
Bl
C1

D2
Bl
A2

A2

B2

B2
vac

B2
Cc2
B2
C2
A3
B3
C3
B2
C2
A2
B2

D2
A3
C3
C1

D1
B3
VyC
A3

Atlas Copco PK
Emil Jankovic
Hans Soderqvist
Hans Sddergvist
Jens O Konor
Jens O Konor
Patrik Pagden
Thomas Dahlberg
Thomas Dahlberg

Ballongber gets SKF
Inger Nygard

Inger Nygard

Johan Hejninger
Kjell Eriksson

Kjell Eriksson

Robert Bonjour

Bromma PK
Marie Telenius
UIf Nilsson
UIf Nilsson

Elitskyttesallsk. ESS
Maja Persson

Mats Berkler

Pierre Voltaire

Gripen PK
Reine Marmlind
Reine Marmlind
Willy Heyman
Willy Heyman

Grodinge PKS
Bosse Aberg
Bosse Aberg
Conny Kristensson
Conny Kristensson
Daniel Sundblom
Daniel Sundblom
Daniel Sundblom
Einar Carlsson
Einar Carlsson
Jerry Magnusson
Jerry Magnusson

Handens PSK
Kickie Svedberg
Kjell Ekstam
Kjell Ekstam
Peter Nordlund

Kallhalls Pk
Birgitta Rann
Hannu Heikintalo
Hannu Heikintalo
Hakan Rann

Skvalpskottet 2004
Resultat per forening
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279
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288

251
272
262
256
272

254

284
260
252

227
264
254

265
246
243
263

260
246
267
267
263
256
265
269
283
216
236

259
280
277
223

273
271
277
268

WWwWwwm

n W

S

100 kr
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160 kr
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C3
D3
C2
C1
A3
C3

C3

D3
B3
VaC
C2
B3
Vac
B3
Vac
B2
D2

C1
C1

C3
B2
Cc2
A3
B3
C3
A3
B3
C3
A3
C3
A3
B3
VyC

C1
C2

VyC

A3
C3
A3
D2
B2
D2

Hakan Rann
Jenny Hellman
Johan Burdal
Lars Lindgren
Leif Mihkelsaar
Leif Mihkelsaar

Kalmar PK
Jens-Ola Ekstrom

Katarina PSF
Anne-Mari Virtanen
Paula Janver
Paula Janver
Staffan Lonnstrom
Stig Arksand

Stig Arksand

Sune Janver

Sune Janver
Susanne Larsson
Susanne Larsson

Lidingd SSK
Peter Larsson
Petra Wagskar

LME PK

Goran Berglund
Jan Wedlund

Jan Wedlund
Jerker Gustafson
Jerker Gustafson
Jerker Gustafson
Matti Henriksson
Matti Henriksson
Matti Henriksson
Thomas Svensson
Thomas Svensson
Torbj6rn Wulff
Torbjérn Wulff
Torbj6rn Wulff

Lunda SKF
Mikael Hedlund
William Ekekrantz

Lovsta SKF
Ulf Hansson

Malarhojdens PS
Jan Arnlund

Jan Arnlund

Jan Johansson

Jenny Brannstrém
Ulrika Hammarstrom
Ulrika Hammarstréom
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B3
C3
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VaC
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VyC
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Al
C1
D1
C3
C2
A2
C1
B2
Vac

A2
C2
D2
Al
D1
D2
C1
C2

C2

Nynéashamns APK
Anders Eriksson
Anders Eriksson
Benny Bostedt
Gosta L 6wenborg
Jonas Olsson
Lars-Erik Myrberg
Lars-Erik Myrberg
Leif Hansson
Nisse Hallander
Nisse Hallander
Per Karlsson
Raeine Linde
Rikard Bjorkviken
Rikard Bjorkviken

PK Haningeskyttar

Ann-Sofie Nordahl
Conny Bjerkeng
Conny Bjerkeng
Peter Norén

PK Svealng1l
Anders Sétterman
Bjorn Westerlund
Bjorn Westerlund
EvaBerggren
George Awabdeh
George Awabdeh
Glenn Rohlin
Glenn Rohlin
Gunnar Berggren
Jan Palmer

Jan Palmer

Marie Bauman
Martin Oyal

Roy Hallen

Sten Asplund
Stevan Olic

Uno Kling

Uno Kling

Salems PK

Dan Lundin

Dan Lundin
Jennie Lagergren
Maria Erngrund
Maria Erngrund
Maria P-Norrgard
Mika Honkavuo
Tomas Andersson

Stockholms APK
Tommy Méellberg
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48
48
43
46
a4
39
42
38
42

46
43
47
31

37
44
46
44
37
39
38
43
42
47
43
33
48
38
46
44
42
44

32
39
42
45
46
49
43
27

47

47
46

SRLNSREHEEGRAR

5&&

40

40
41
46
42
35
36

45
47
41
14
47
46
41
47
45

RE&EGEHLRSE

29

46

43
48
49

47
46
47
38
42
46

42
43
42

48
49
48
36

45
48
47
41
33
37
42

46

45
22
46
47
37
43

41

32
42
41
46
47

45
37

49

277
278
281
280
265
277
279
258
267
271
263
264
248
259

280
279
286
225

252
262
279
259
218
224
231
263
263
271
264
142
278
272
246
262
272
264

212
251
253
266
273
284
267
160

274

WwnwWwwm

[ssvy)

n ™

160 kr
120 kr

110 kr
90 kr
120 kr

110 kr

140 kr

100 kr
140 kr
120 kr

120 kr
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A2
B2

B3
C3
B2
C2
A3
B3

C1

C3
C1
A2
VyC
B2
VyC

A3
C3
B3
C3
VyC
VyC

B3
C3
B2
C2
Al
Bl
C1

A3
Vac
B3
VyC

A2
C2
Al
C1
A3
B3
C3

D2
C3

Securitas PSK
Mats Alkevik
Mats Alkevik

Stockholmspolisen SKF

Pekka Urmio
Pekka Urmio
Per Dahling
Per Dahling
Ulf Mangerud
UIf Mangerud

Svartg 6 PSK
Niclas Kuoppa

Sodertalje PK
Christer Lundvall
Mikael Andersson
S-O Ingemansson
S-O Ingemansson
Uno Winscher
Uno Winscher

TeialF
Alexander Engman
Alexander Engman
Baril Ignatius
Baril Ignatius

Tor Johansson
Torbjorn Eriksson

Tyresd SKF
Claes Ogren
Claes Ogren
Johan Carlsson
Johan Carlsson
Stefan Carlsson
Stefan Carlsson
Stefan Carlsson

Upplands Vasby PSK

Kjell Persson
Kjell Persson
Ove Andersson
Ove Andersson

Aby sK

Fredrik Karlsson
Fredrik Karlsson
Nicklas Bergrath
Nicklas Bergrath
Tony Borén
Tony Borén
Tony Borén

Orlogsberga

Anna-Maria Brehmer

Claes Brehmer

Skvalpskottet 2004
Resultat per forening

46

49
49
45
40
47

45
37

37
41

46
46
45

&8

8 & &

42
47

46

SRES

GR5RRES

47
45

48
45
46
48
49

39

49

40
45
35
39

47
45
46
48
45
48

46
47
38
42
46

47

47
47
42
46

49
46
43
48
45
47
47

36
47

42

50
47
45
47
47
49

49
49
41
49

38

S5EERENE

E&HRE

JRES

46

45

40
47

43
42

48
50

45
45
48

38

50
45
43
45
41
42

48
47
47
49
45
46

47
47
39
42
47

49

45
47

46

41
47
41

49
49

40
48

39
47

50
47
42

47
49

38

SRER&ERS

47

45
47
45
47

47

45
49

47

47
46
42
46

S&&AR

45

49

&R

48
45

48
48
42
42
45
47

39

47
35
40
45
38
42

48
50
49
45
49
47

47
47
41

GRRS

45
45
41
45

45
42
47
45
46
46
47

46

269
267

293
286
264
265
280
285

240

289
262
246
272
239
248

281
275
281
287
272
278

273
283
244
258
281
268
282

276
275
258
274

262
272
262
239
272
285
282

246
281

W ;nw

120 kr

160 kr
120 kr

100 kr
140 kr

170 kr

140 kr

95 kr
130 kr

120 kr

130 kr
100 kr
160 kr

120 kr



Atlas Copco PK

Nynashamns APK 1

Katarina PSF

Kallhalls PK

PK Svealng1l

Nynashamns APK 2

Elitskyttesallskapet

Skvalpskottet 2004

Lagresultat

848 Jens O Konor
Thomas Dahlberg
Hans Soderqvist

837 Anders Eriksson

834

824

819

769

745

Lars-Erik Myrberg
Benny Bostedt

Stig Arksand
Paula Janver
Anne-Mari Virtanen

Leif Mihkelsaar
Hakan Rann
Birgitta Rann

Martin Oyal
Stevan Olic
Bjorn Westerlund

Per Karlsson
Rikard Bjorkviken
Leif Hansson

Maja Persson
Mats Berkler
Pierre Voltaire

281
288
279

277
279
281

285
276
273

283
268
273

278
262
279

263
248
258

227
264
254

150 kr

120 kr

120 kr



